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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC)

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Proton NMR spectrum
Appearance(1303431)
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-06-04 15:50:34

2028-06-03 15:50:34

17-lodoandrosta-5,16-dien-3beta-ol

32138-69-5

298%

G2219557

1303431

1

513780

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

54.5-58.5 (%)

Conforms to Structure

White to off-white crystalline powder

Result

99.44100 %

54.50%

Conforms to Structure

white to off-white crystalline powder
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